
Mills Lane - November 2019

11/01/2019 - 11/30/2019 Mills Lane

Total 3460

Peak Day Sun, 10 Nov, 2019 (431)

Minimum Day Mon, 11 Nov, 2019 (1)

Max Day of the Week Sunday

Hourly Average 5

Daily Average 115

Average Workday Traffic 71

Average Weekend Traffic 218

Weekly Average 807

Monthly Average 3510

Date Mills Lane

Fri, Nov 1, 2019 94

Sat, Nov 2, 2019 188

Sun, Nov 3, 2019 235

Mon, Nov 4, 2019 205

Tue, Nov 5, 2019 139

Wed, Nov 6, 2019 34

Thu, Nov 7, 2019 33

Fri, Nov 8, 2019 77

Sat, Nov 9, 2019 279

Sun, Nov 10, 2019 431

Mon, Nov 11, 2019 1

Tue, Nov 12, 2019 15

Wed, Nov 13, 2019 31

Thu, Nov 14, 2019 49

Fri, Nov 15, 2019 44

Sat, Nov 16, 2019 186

Sun, Nov 17, 2019 173

Mon, Nov 18, 2019 88

Tue, Nov 19, 2019 188

Wed, Nov 20, 2019 122

Thu, Nov 21, 2019 21

Fri, Nov 22, 2019 19

Sat, Nov 23, 2019 53

Sun, Nov 24, 2019 221

Mon, Nov 25, 2019 201

Tue, Nov 26, 2019 67

Wed, Nov 27, 2019 53

Thu, Nov 28, 2019 8

Fri, Nov 29, 2019 12

Sat, Nov 30, 2019 193
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